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Sail

Number Selectors
215283 13F
202316

165279 17M
102740 17M
179548 18M
69278 12M
174959 19MU
120520 17M
01 17F
207462 17M
141409 17F
152668 17F
166594 16MU
156213 19F
03 18M

Hcap

*

1147
1100
1147
1100
1147
1147
1147
1208
1147
1208
1147
1100

Class 'MYC Laser Youth ', Series 'Late Summer Series '

Helm

Millie Lewis
Harry Newton

James Panayides
Ali Scott - Kilvert

Morgan Glass

Henry Townsend

Dan Pearson
Lewis Wright
Amelia Laurie
Ed Rollestone

Georgina Townsend

Zoe Breare

Ben Rothwell
Anna Breare
Jake Forrest

Club

MYC
Whitstable SC
MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC
Chipstead SC
MYC

MYC

WWSC

MYC

MYC

Tonbridge SC

MYC
MYC

Race
1

2
(19/DNC)
8
7
6
3
(19/DNC)
5
(19/DNC)
1
4
(19/DNC)
(19/DNC)
(19/DNC)
(19/DNC)

*in the Hcap column indicates that the handicap varied from one race to another in the series

Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail
number
207462
215283
69278
141409
120520
179548
102740
165279
01

03
152668

Selectors

17M
13F
12M
17F
17M
18M
17M
17M
17F
18M
17F

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/48737

HalSail Results

Race Race

2 3

1 2
19/DNC  19/DNC

8 8

7 7

6 6

2 3
19/DNC  19/DNC

4 4
19/DNC  19/DNC

3 1

5 5
19/DNC  19/DNC
19/DNC  19/DNC
19/DNC  19/DNC
19/DNC  19/DNC

Results from Medway Yacht Club Laser Youth

Race
4

2
1
5
4
6
(19/DNC)
3
(19/DNC)
8
(19/DNC)
(19/DNC)
19/DNC
7
19/DNC
19/DNC

Race
5

A OO -~ W

7
19/DNC
2
19/DNC
8
19/DNC
19/DNC
19/DNC
5
19/DNC
19/DNC

Race_1 (Validated) 30 August 2020 12:25:00 , race officer was Brett, wind was -

Hcap

1208
1208
1100
1147
1147
1208
1147
1100
1147
1100
1208

Helm

Ed Rollestone
Millie Lewis

Henry Townsend
Georgina Townsend

Lewis Wright
Morgan Glass

Ali Scott - Kilvert
James Panayides

Amelia Laurie
Jake Forrest
Zoe Breare

Club

WWSC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

Finish
12:54:15
12:54:24
12:53:16
12:57:41
13:00:09
13:02:33
13:03:11
13:03:08

Race
6

a0 =~ N

4
19/DNC
3
19/DNC
6
19/DNC
19/DNC

Race

®)

(10)

A N N o0

1
19/DNC
19/DNC

19/DNC

7

19/DNC

19/DNC

19/DNC

Elapsed

0:29:15
0:29:24
0:28:16
0:32:41
0:35:09
0:37:33
0:38:11
0:38:08

3

6

19/DNC

Race
8

3
2
4
(10)
(9)
1
5
6
1"
19/DNC
19/DNC
8
19/DNC
7
12

Corr-
ected

0:24:13
0:24:20
0:25:42
0:28:30
0:30:39
0:31:05
0:33:17
0:34:40

Race
9

W O oo~ =~ N

5

10

1
19/DNC
19/DNC

7
19/DNC

6
19/DNC

Net
Pts

17
45
51
51
52
57
58
71
93
100
109
113
114
114
145

Points
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Place

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place
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Sail
number
156213
166594
174959
202316

Sail
number
215283
69278
207462
120520
141409
179548
102740
165279
01

03
152668
156213
166594
174959
202316

Sail
number
207462
215283
69278
120520
141409
179548
102740
165279

HalSail Results

Selectors Hcap Helm Club

19F 1147 Anna Breare MYC

16MU 1208 Ben Rothwell Tonbridge SC

19MU 1147 Dan Pearson Chipstead SC
1147 Harry Newton Whitstable SC

Finish

Race_2 (Provisional) 30 August 2020 13:13:01 , race officer was , wind was -

Selectors Hcap Helm Club

13F 1208 Millie Lewis MYC

12M 1100 Henry Townsend MYC

17M 1208 Ed Rollestone WWSC

17M 1147 Lewis Wright MYC

17F 1147 Georgina Townsend MYC

18M 1208 Morgan Glass MYC

17M 1147 Ali Scott - Kilvert MYC

17M 1100 James Panayides MYC

17F 1147 Amelia Laurie MYC

18M 1100 Jake Forrest MYC

17F 1208 Zoe Breare MYC

19F 1147 Anna Breare MYC

16MU 1208 Ben Rothwell Tonbridge SC

19MU 1147 Dan Pearson Chipstead SC
1147 Harry Newton Whitstable SC

Finish
13:27:57
13:27:30
13:29:12
13:29:53
13:30:23
13:32:09
13:32:10
13:31:26

Race_3 (Provisional) 30 August 2020 13:37:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Selectors Hcap Helm Club
17M 1208 Ed Rollestone WWSC
13F 1208 Millie Lewis MYC
12M 1100 Henry Townsend MYC
17M 1147 Lewis Wright MYC
17F 1147 Georgina Townsend MYC
18M 1208 Morgan Glass MYC
17M 1147 Ali Scott - Kilvert MYC
17M 1100 James Panayides MYC

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/48737

Finish
13:53:11
13:53:46
13:52:48
13:54:05
13:54:15
13:56:42
13:59:39
13:59:40

Elapsed

Elapsed

0:14:56
0:14:29
0:16:11
0:16:52
0:17:22
0:19:08
0:19:09
0:18:25

Elapsed

0:16:11
0:16:46
0:15:48
0:17:05
0:17:15
0:19:42
0:22:39
0:22:40

Corr-
ected

Corr-
ected

0:12:22
0:13:10
0:13:24
0:14:42
0:15:08
0:15:50
0:16:42
0:16:45

Corr-
ected

0:13:24
0:13:53
0:14:22
0:14:54
0:15:02
0:16:18
0:19:45
0:20:36

Points
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Place

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Place

a bHh WON -

Sail
number
01

03
152668
156213
166594
174959
202316

Sail
number
202316
215283
174959
102740
165279
179548
166594
01

03
69278
120520
141409
152668
156213
207462

Sail
number
202316
174959
215283
102740
166594

Selectors

17F
18M
17F
19F
16MU
19MU

Selectors

13F
19MU
17M
17M
18M
16MU
17F
18M
12M
17M
17F
17F
19F
17M

Selectors

19MU
13F
17M
16MU

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/48737

Hcap

1147
1100
1208
1147
1208
1147
1147

Race_4 (Provisional) 06 September 2020 12:40:00 , race officer was Brett, wind was 3 to 8 NW

Hcap

1147
1147
1147
1147
1100
1147
1147
1147
1100
1100
1147
1147
1208
1147
1208

Helm

Amelia Laurie
Jake Forrest
Zoe Breare
Anna Breare
Ben Rothwell
Dan Pearson
Harry Newton

Helm

Harry Newton
Millie Lewis
Dan Pearson

Ali Scott - Kilvert
James Panayides

Morgan Glass
Ben Rothwell
Amelia Laurie
Jake Forrest

Henry Townsend

Lewis Wright

Georgina Townsend

Zoe Breare
Anna Breare
Ed Rollestone

HalSail Results

Club

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
Tonbridge SC
Chipstead SC
Whitstable SC

Club

Whitstable SC
MYC
Chipstead SC
MYC

MYC

MYC
Tonbridge SC
MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

WWSC

Finish

Finish
13:04:09
13:06:31
13:07:06
13:07:27
13:07:16
13:08:46
13:08:56
13:09:57

Race_5 (Provisional) 06 September 2020 13:16:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Hcap

1147
1147
1147
1147
1147

Helm

Harry Newton
Dan Pearson
Millie Lewis

Ali Scott - Kilvert

Ben Rothwell

Club

Whitstable SC
Chipstead SC
MYC
MYC
Tonbridge SC

Finish
13:38:27
13:38:39
13:38:46
13:38:56
13:39:23

Elapsed

Elapsed

0:24:09
0:26:31
0:27:06
0:27:27
0:27:16
0:28:46
0:28:56
0:29:57

Elapsed

0:22:27
0:22:39
0:22:46
0:22:56
0:23:23

Corr-
ected

Corr-
ected

0:21:03
0:23:07
0:23:38
0:23:56
0:24:47
0:25:05
0:25:14
0:26:07

Corr-
ected

0:19:34
0:19:45
0:19:51
0:20:00
0:20:23

Points

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Points
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26/10/2020 HalSail Results

Sail Corr-
Place number Selectors Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed ected Points
6 165279 17M 1100 James Panayides MYC 13:38:31 0:22:31 0:20:28 6
7 179548 18M 1147 Morgan Glass MYC 13:39:30 0:23:30 0:20:29 7
8 01 17F 1147 Amelia Laurie MYC 13:39:38 0:23:38 0:20:36 8
DNC 03 18M 1100 Jake Forrest MYC 19
DNC 69278 12M 1100 Henry Townsend MYC 19
DNC 120520 17M 1147 Lewis Wright MYC 19
DNC 141409 17F 1147 Georgina Townsend MYC 19
DNC 152668 17F 1208 Zoe Breare MYC 19
DNC 156213 19F 1147 Anna Breare MYC 19
DNC 207462 17M 1208 Ed Rollestone WWSC 19

Race_6 (Provisional) 06 September 2020 13:46:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Sail Corr-
Place number Selectors Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed ected Points
1 202316 1147 Harry Newton Whitstable SC 14:04:39 0:18:39 0:16:16 1
2 215283 13F 1147 Millie Lewis MYC 14:04:47 0:18:47 0:16:23 2
3 174959 19MU 1147 Dan Pearson Chipstead SC 14:04:59 0:18:59 0:16:33 3
4 179548 18M 1147 Morgan Glass MYC 14:05:11 0:19:11 0:16:43 4
5 102740 17M 1147 Ali Scott - Kilvert MYC 14:05:13 0:19:13 0:16:45 5
6 01 17F 1147 Amelia Laurie MYC 14:05:24 0:19:24 0:16:55 6
7 166594 16MU 1147 Ben Rothwell Tonbridge SC 14:05:31 0:19:31 0:17:01 7
8 165279 17M 1100 James Panayides MYC 14:05:12 0:19:12 0:17:27 8
DNC 03 18M 1100 Jake Forrest MYC 19
DNC 69278 12M 1100 Henry Townsend MYC 19
DNC 120520 17M 1147 Lewis Wright MYC 19
DNC 141409 17F 1147 Georgina Townsend MYC 19
DNC 152668 17F 1208 Zoe Breare MYC 19
DNC 156213 19F 1147 Anna Breare MYC 19
DNC 207462 17™M 1208 Ed Rollestone WWSC 19
Race_7 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 10:45:00 , race officer was , wind was -
Sail Corr-
Place number Selectors Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed ected Points
1 202316 1147 Harry Newton Whitstable SC 12:19:09 1:34:09 1:22:05 1
2 174959 19MU 1147 Dan Pearson Chipstead SC 12:19:23 1:34:23 1:22:17 2

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/48737 4/6
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Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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o
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12

DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail
number
152668
120520
215283
156213
69278
179548
102740
165279
01

03
141409
166594
207462

Sail
number
69278
202316
215283
165279
174959
120520
156213
152668
179548
102740
01

03
141409
166594
207462

HalSail Results

Selectors Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
17F 1208 Zoe Breare MYC 12:25:57 1:40:57
17M 1147 Lewis Wright MYC 12:21:26 1:36:26
13F 1147 Millie Lewis MYC 12:21:37 1:36:37
19F 1147 Anna Breare MYC 12:22:14 1:37:14
12M 1100 Henry Townsend MYC 12:18:23 1:33:23
18M 1147 Morgan Glass MYC 12:22:24 1:37:24
17M 1147 Ali Scott - Kilvert MYC 12:23:43 1:38:43
17M 1100 James Panayides MYC 12:21:06 1:36:06
17F 1147 Amelia Laurie MYC 12:26:04 1:41:04
18M 1100 Jake Forrest MYC

17F 1147 Georgina Townsend MYC

16MU 1208 Ben Rothwell Tonbridge SC

17M 1208 Ed Rollestone WWSC

Race_8 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 12:35:00 , race officer was , wind was -

Selectors Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
12M 1100 Henry Townsend MYC 13:06:31 0:31:31
1147 Harry Newton Whitstable SC 13:08:10 0:33:10
13F 1147 Millie Lewis MYC 13:08:13 0:33:13
17M 1100 James Panayides MYC 13:07:30 0:32:30
19MU 1147 Dan Pearson Chipstead SC 13:09:03 0:34:03
17M 1147 Lewis Wright MYC 13:09:15 0:34:15
19F 1147 Anna Breare MYC 13:10:09 0:35:09
17F 1208 Zoe Breare MYC 13:12:06 0:37:06
18M 1147 Morgan Glass MYC 13:10:34 0:35:34
17M 1147 Ali Scott - Kilvert MYC 13:11:53 0:36:53
17F 1147 Amelia Laurie MYC 13:12:08 0:37:08
18M 1100 Jake Forrest MYC 13:12:18 0:37:18
17F 1147 Georgina Townsend MYC
16MU 1208 Ben Rothwell Tonbridge SC
17M 1208 Ed Rollestone WWSC

Race_9 (Provisional) 13 September 2020 13:20:00 , race officer was , wind was -

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/48737

Corr-
ected

1:23:34
1:24:04
1:24:14
1:24:46
1:24:54
1:24:55
1:26:04
1:27:22
1:28:07

Corr-
ected

0:28:39
0:28:55
0:28:58
0:29:33
0:29:41
0:29:52
0:30:39
0:30:43
0:31:01
0:32:09
0:32:22
0:33:55

Points
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Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail
number
202316
215283
69278
165279
174959
156213
152668
102740
179548
120520
01

03
141409
166594
207462

Selectors

13F
12M
17M
19MU
19F
17F
17M
18M
17M
17F
18M
17F
16MU
17M

https://halsail.com/Result/Public/48737

Hcap

1147
1147
1100
1100
1147
1147
1208
1147
1147
1147
1147
1100
1147
1208
1208

Helm

Harry Newton
Millie Lewis
Henry Townsend
James Panayides
Dan Pearson
Anna Breare

Zoe Breare

Ali Scott - Kilvert
Morgan Glass
Lewis Wright
Amelia Laurie
Jake Forrest
Georgina Townsend
Ben Rothwell

Ed Rollestone

HalSail Results

Club

Whitstable SC
MYC

MYC

MYC
Chipstead SC
MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC

MYC
Tonbridge SC
WWSC

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 26 October 2020 at 20:03:53

Finish
14:30:23
14:30:43
14:29:15
14:34:30
14:41:46
14:42:59
14:47:41
14:45:26
14:45:59
14:46:20
14:47:48

Elapsed

1:10:23
1:10:43
1:09:15
1:14:30
1:21:46
1:22:59
1:27:41
1:25:26
1:25:59
1:26:20
1:27:48

Corr-
ected

1:01:22
1:01:39
1:02:57
1:07:44
1:11:17
1:12:21
1:12:35
1:14:29
1:14:58
1:15:16
1:16:33

Points
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